D.H. CHOIR COMMITTEE MEMBER CONTACT DETAILS

CHAIRMAN
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Louise Hill
The Firs,
168 Brookside Road
Breadsall Village
Derby DE21 5LH
Phone:  01332 832996
Mobile: 07983 127589
Email: derbyhospitalschoir@hotmail.com 

VICE-CHAIRMAN

Elaine Finn
8 Barn Close
Findern
Derby
DE65 6QR
Phone: 01332 901129
Email:
Elaine.finn@outlook.com

TREASURER

Dick Williamson
15 Quarndon Heights
Allestree
Derby 
DE22 2XN
Phone: 01332 491010
Email:
dick.pam@sky.com

SECRETARY

Diana Alleyne
6 Slade Close
Etwall
Derby DE65 6JH
Phone: 01283 733328
Email:
dgalleyne@hotmail.co.uk









COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Val Edge
48a Rectory Lane
Breadsall
Derby DE21 5LL
Phone: 01332 830744
Email:vedge4741@gmail.com

Maggie Evans
26 Woodbridge Close
Chellaston
Derby DE73 1QW
Email
maggieevans26@hotmail.com

Jean Green
7 Datchet Close
Littleover
Derby DE23 3SQ
Phone: 01332 515396
Email:
jeangreen7@hotmail.com

Kathy Greig
2 Napier Close
Mickleover
Derby DE3 9JL
Phone: 01332 514887
Email:
kathygreig46@gmail.com

Richard Kendall
50 Chestnut Grove
Etwall
Derby DE65 6NG
Phone: 01283 73 2610
Email:
richard.kendall@talktalk.net

Dave Mitchell
104 Portreath Drive
Allestree
Derby
DE22 2SD
Phone: 01332 559759





Lynda Hardy
5 Etruria Gardens
Derby DE1 3RL
Phone: 01332 987853
Email:
Lynda.hardy@btinternet.com

Tony Lloyd
80 Royal Hill Road
Spondon
Derby DE71 7AG
Phone: 07808 926046
Email:
tlloyd98@gmail.com
 
Sue Lloyd
80 Royal Hill Road
Spondon
Derby DE71 7AG
Phone: 07830 277686
Email: 
susanlloyd98@me.com

Sue Worrall
30 Hawthorn Court
Derby DE22 1FY
Phone: 01332 365616
Email:
suepgw@gmail.com

MUSICAL DIRECTOR

David Henshaw
1 Quaker Close
Melbourne
Derby DE73 8GW
Phone: 01332 863182
Email:
david@henshaws.me

ACCOMPANIST

Kevin Smith
4 Oakover Drive
Allestree
Derby DE22 2PP
Phone: 01332 551074
Email:
kevinthepianist@hotmail.com
